
DOW Date Day Activity-From T0 KM km cum Miles Miles-

Daily cumulative Daily Cumulative

W 8/28/2013 Travel-Cleveland Paris  

TH 8/29/2013 Paris St Jean-Pied-de-Port

F 8/30/2013 St. Jean-Pied de Port  

S 8/31/2013 1 St. Jean-Pied de Port Roncesvalles 25.1 25.1 15.6 15.6

SU 9/1/2013 2 Roncensvalle Zubiri 22.1 47.2 13.48 29.08

M 9/2/2013 3 Zubiri Pamplona 22 69.2 13.48 42.56

T 9/3/2013 4 Pamplona Urtega 16 85.2 10.6 53.16

W 9/4/2013 5 Urtega Lorca 20 105.2 13.1 66.26

TH 9/5/2013 6 Lorca Villamayor de Montjardin 20 125.2 13.1 79.36

F 9/6/2013 7 Villamayor de Montjardin Torres Delrio 19 144.2 11.59 90.95

S 9/7/2013 8 Torres Delrio Loggrano 22 166.2 11.4 102.35

SU 9/8/2013 9 Lograno Najera 31 197.2 18.91 121.26

M 9/9/2013 10 Najera Santo Domingo 21 218.2 12.8 134.06

T 9/10/2013 11 Santo Domingo Tosantos 28 246.2 17 151.06

W 9/11/2013 12 Tosantos Villafranca de Montes de Orca8 254.2 4.8 155.86

TH 9/12/2013 13 Villafranca de Montes de Orca Atapuerca 20 274.2 12.2 168.06

F 9/13/2013 14 Atapuerca Burgos 19 293.2 12.2 180.26

S 9/14/2013 15 Burgos Rabe de las Calzdas 13 306.2 7.9 188.16

SU 9/15/2013 16 Rabe de las Calzdas Hontanas 19 325.2 11.5 199.66

M 9/16/2013 17 Hontanas Itero de la Vega 19 344.2 11.5 211.16

T 9/17/2013 18 Itero de la Vega Fromista 19 363.2 9.15 220.31

W 9/18/2013 19 Fromista Carrion de Los Condes 20 383.2 12.2 232.51

TH 9/19/2013 20 Carrion de Los Condes Calzadilla de la Cueza 17 400.2 10.3 242.81

F 9/20/2013 21 Calzadilla de la Cueza Sahagun 22 422.2 13.4 256.21

S 9/21/2013 22 Sahagun El Burgo Ranero 22 444.2 11.4 267.61

SU 9/22/2013 23 El Burgo Ranero Mansilla de las Mulas 19 463.2 11.5 279.11

M 9/23/2013 24 Mansilla de las Mulas Leon 19 482.2 11.5 290.61

T 9/24/2013 25 Leon 0 482.2 0 290.61

W 9/25/2013 26 Leon                              Vilar de Mazarife 22 504.2 13.4 304.01

TH 9/26/2013 27 Vilar de Mazarife Hospital de Obiga 15 519.2 9.15 313.16

F 9/27/2013 28 Hospital de Obiga Murias de Richivaldo 21 540.2 12.8 325.96

S 9/28/2013 29 Murias de Richivaldo Rabanal de Camino 22 562.2 13.4 339.36

SU 9/29/2013 30 Rabanal de Camino Acebo 17 579.2 10.3 349.66

M 9/30/2013 31 Acebo Ponferrada 17 596.2 10.3 359.96

T 10/1/2013 32 Ponferrada Vilafranca Del Dil Bierzo 22 618.2 13.8 373.76



DOW Date Day Activity-From T0 KM km cum Miles Miles-

Daily cumulative Daily Cumulative

W 10/2/2013 33 Vilafranca Del Dil Bierzo Herrerias 23 641.2 13.4 387.16

TH 10/3/2013 34 Herrerias Fonfria 24 665.2 14.6 401.76

F 10/4/2013 35 Fonfria Samos 20 685.2 12.2 413.96

S 10/5/2013 36 Samos Ferreios 21 706.2 12.81 426.77

SU 10/6/2013 37 Ferreios Ventas de Narrone 26 732.2 15.86 442.63

M 10/7/2013 38 Ventas de Narrone Melide 28 760.2 17.08 459.71

T 10/8/2013 39 Melide Salceda 29 789.2 17.69 477.4

W 10/9/2013 40 Salceda Villamaior 21 810.2 12.81 490.21

TH 10/10/2013 41 Villamaior Santiago 9 819.2 5.49 495.7

F 10/11/2013 42 Santiago (Tour to Finnisterre) Santiago (Tour to Finnisterre) 819.2 495.7

S 10/12/2013 43 Santiago Santiago 819.2 495.7

SU 10/13/2013 44 Madrid Madrid 819.2 495.7

M 10/14/2013 45 Madrid Madrid 819.2 495.7

T 10/15/2013 46 Travel Home Home 819.2 495.7

819.2 495.7  


